PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 4
PLAKATUBE
Disposable formwork for round columns
REF 04.11.01 - Version V01 - 12/08/2020

Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 2 of 4
PLAKATUBE
Disposable formwork for round columns
REF 04.11.01 - Version V01 - 12/08/2020
©Copyright protected
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Dimensions
Material dimensions
DISPOSABLE FORMWORK FOR CIRCULAR COLUMNS “SPIRAL”
Code Diameter L max Kg / m
TUBB015(Lmm) 15 4.00 0.90
TUBB020(Lmm) 20 9.00 1.20
TUBB025(Lmm) 25 9.00 1.70
TUBB030(Lmm) 30 9.00 2.10
TUBB035(Lmm) 35 9.00 2.80
TUBB040(Lmm) 40 9.00 3.60
TUBB045(Lmm) 45 9.00 4.00
TUBB050(Lmm) 50 9.00 5.00
TUBB055(Lmm) 55 7.00 5.50
TUBB060(Lmm) 60 7.00 6.50
TUBB065(Lmm) 65 7.00 7.00
TUBB070(Lmm) 70 7.00 7.70
TUBB080(Lmm) 80 7.00 9.60
DISPOSABLE FORMWORK FOR CIRCULAR COLUMNS “SMOOTH”
Code Diameter L max Kg / m
TUB015(Lmm) 15 4.00 1.25
TUB020(Lmm) 20 9.00 1.67
TUB025(Lmm) 25 9.00 2.00
TUB030(Lmm) 30 9.00 2.34
TUB035(Lmm) 35 9.00 3.34
TUB040(Lmm) 40 9.00 4.34
TUB045(Lmm) 45 9.00 4.67
TUB050(Lmm) 50 9.00 5.67
TUB055(Lmm) 55 7.00 6.67
TUB060(Lmm) 60 7.00 7.67
TUB065(Lmm) 65 7.00 8.60
TUB070(Lmm) 70 7.00 9.50
TUB080(Lmm) 80 7.00 11.50
TUB090(Lmm) 90 4.00 12.90
TUB100(Lmm) 100 3.00 15.40
TUB110(Lmm) 110 3.00 16.25
TUB120(Lmm) 120 3.00 17.00
BASE COLLAR FOR CIRCULAR COLUMN
Code Diameter Section (mm) Kg / 1
TUBCARPR020 20 310x310 0.78
TUBCARPR025 25 390x390 1.24
TUBCARPR030 30 410x410 1.16
TUBCARPR035 35 495x495 1.74
TUBCARPR040 40 560x560 2.26
TUBCARPR045 45
TUBCARPR050 50 620x620 2.24
TUBCARPR055 55
TUBCARPR060 60 760x760 3.42
TUBCARPR065 65
TUBCARPR070 70
TUBCARPR080 80
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 3 of 4
PLAKATUBE
Disposable formwork for round columns
REF 04.11.01 - Version V01 - 12/08/2020
©Copyright protected
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and specifications are
believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
HEAD COLLAR FOR CIRCULAR COLUMN
Code Diameter Section (mm) Kg / m
TUBCARTR020 20 310x310 1.70
TUBCARTR025 25 390x390 2.19
TUBCARTR030 30 410x410 2.27
TUBCARTR035 35 495x495 3.05
TUBCARTR040 40 560x560 3.81
TUBCARTR045 45
TUBCARTR050 50 620x620 4.17
TUBCARTR055 55
TUBCARTR060 60 760x760 6.65
TUBCARTR065 65
TUBCARTR070 70
TUBCARTR080 80
Installation
How to shorten the formwork  (If the formwork needs to be cut to size on the building site)
• Mark correct length off on the column
• Remove the removal wire from the part to be sawn off